

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Note: All bids requesting a substitution of a listed item must comply with Section A - Introduction to Bidders, Article IV. Brand Names, Patents, and Standard of Quality.					
Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Toilets/Sinks and Related Components					
BEMIS 1955 ELONGATED OPEN FRONT TOILET SEAT		16	Piece	13	208
MOEN 8884 COMMERCIAL SINGLE HANDLE METER FAUCET		16	Piece	85.79	1372.64
CHICAGO 242.165.001 1/2" MIXING VALVE		16	Piece	46.71	747.36
1 3/4' COCK HOLE COVER		16	Piece	0.74	11.84
SLOAN REGAL PRO 27801 CLOSET		12	Piece	68.2	818.4
SLOAN REGAL URINAL #13694		12	Piece	68.2	818.4
SPUD 09179 1 1/4" SPUD FOR KOHLER		24	Piece	4.8	115.2
SPUD 09206 1 1/2" X 1 1/2"		24	Piece	5.18	124.32
SPUD 09205 1 1/4" X 1 1/4"		24	Piece	4.87	116.88
SPUD 09208 1" X 3/4"		24	Piece	3.47	83.28
ZURN P6000L INSIDE COVER (FLUSH VALVE)		12	Piece	6.6	79.2
SLOAN V-551-A VACCUM BREAKER KIT		24	Piece	2.78	66.72
SLOAN A -156 - A DIAPHRAGM FOR CLOSET		24	Piece	4.95	118.8
SLOAN EL - 128 - A SOLENOID SUB ASSEMBLY		24	Piece	21.56	517.44
SLOAN A -15 - A MOLDED DISC		24	Piece	4.2	100.8

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Toilets and Related Components Conti-					
SLOAN EL163A SOLENOID SUB ASSEMBLY		24	Piece	32.24	773.76
SLOAN EL1500 CLOSET SENSOR		24	Piece	186.71	4,481.04
MOEN 16352 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE		24	Piece	69.09	1,658.16
KOHLER 25368 K-4386 ELONGATED BOWL		12	Piece	207.6	2,491.20
KOHLER 25362 k-4960 ET URINAL		12	Piece	145.8	1,749.60
MOEN 8430 4" C&L LESS DRAIIN ADJUSTABLE TEMP LAV FAUCET		4	Piece	69.66	278.64
MOEN 7430 8" C&L ADA KITCHEN FAUCET W/SPRAY		4	Piece	87.9	351.6
ZURN ECOLOTROL 10" WALL HYDRANT		6		107.1	642.6
STANDARD WAX RING WITH HORN		10	Piece	1.22	12.2
STANDARD WAX RING		10	Piece	1.02	10.2
JOHNNY BOLT XL 3 1/2"		10	Piece	5.32	53.2
TOILET CAPS WHITE		10	Piece	1.34	13.4
ORIGINAL JOHNNY BOLTS		10	Piece	3.87	38.7
Miscellaneous Items					
PVC CEMENT 1 QUART		4	Quart	8.45	33.8
PVC PRIMER 1 QUART		4	Quart	7.57	30.28
PVC IRRIGATION GLUE (GLUE/PRIMER MIX) BLUE 1 QUART		4	Quart	19.48	77.92

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Miscellaneous Continued-					
1lb ROLL LEAD FREE SOLDER		6	Roll	16.9	101.4
1/2lb CONTAINER OF SOLDERING FLUX		3	Container	5.99	17.97
EMERY CLOTH MEDIUM 1 1/2" X 25' ROLL		4	Roll	12.65	50.6
1/2" x 1429" TEFLON TAPE ROLL		10	Roll	2.79	27.9
3/4" x 1429" TEFLON TAPE ROLL		10	Roll	3.57	35.7
8oz CONTAINER OF TEFLON PASTE		6	Container	9.64	57.84
3lb CONTAINER OF STA PUT PLUMBERS PUTTY		3	Container	4.48	13.44
10oz TTUBE OF CLEAR SILICON CAULK		24	Tube	3.47	83.28
10oz TTUBE OF WHITE SILICON CAULK		24	Tube	3.15	75.6
1gal THREAD CUTTING OIL (SULFUR BASE)		3	Gallon	23.98	71.94
4oz BRAMEL TURBINE OIL (ALL PURPOSE)		24	Container	2.34	56.16
ACETYLENE B TANK REFILL		6	Refill	28.03	168.18
ACTETYLENE MC TANK REFILL		6	Refill	15.5	93
URINAL AUGER		6	Auger	26.76	160.56
TOILET AUGER		6	Auger	42.28	253.68
Copper Piping					
1/2" TPE M COPPER 20' LENGTH		8	Length	13.21	105.68
3/4" TYPE M COPPER 20' LENGTH		8	Length	21.45	171.6
1" TYPE M COPPER 20' LENGTH		8	Length	34.44	275.52

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Black Steel Piping					
1 1/4" TYPE M COPPER 20' LENGTH		8	Length	50.13	401.04
1 1/2" TYPE M COPPER 20' LENGTH		8	Length	69.03	552.24
2" TYPE M COPPER 20' LENGTH		8	Length	108.8	870.4
1/2" BLACK STEEL 21' LENGTH		4	Length	19.35	77.4
3/4" BLACK STEEL 21' LENGTH		4	Length	25.1	100.4
1" BLACK STEEL 21' LENGTH		4	Length	29.54	118.16
1 1/4" BLACK STEEL 21' LENGTH		4	Length	40.1	160.4
1 1/2" BLACK STEEL 21' LENGTH		4	Length	46.64	194.56
2" BLACK STEEL 21' LENGTH		4	Length	64.72	258.88
PVC Piping					
1/2" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	4.05	16.2
3/4" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	5.01	20.04
1" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	6.94	27.76
1 1/2" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	10.25	41
2" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	12	48
3" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	23.5	94
4" SCHEDULE 40 20' LENGTH		4	Length	34.25	137
1/2" PRO PRESS FULL PORT BALL VALE		10	Valve	11.98	119.8

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Pro Press Fittings					
3/4" PRO PRESS FULL PORT BALL VALE		10	Valve	15.5	155
1" PRO PRESS FULL PORT BALL VALE		8	Valve	20.92	167.36
1 1/4" PRO PRESS FULL PORT BALL VALE		6	Valve	34.13	204.78
1 1/2" PRO PRESS FULL PORT BALL VALE		2	Valve	54.12	108.24
2" PRO PRESS FULL PORT BALL VALE		2	Valve	82.22	164.44
1/2" PRO PRESS 90deg		12	Fitting	1.74	20.88
3/4" PRO PRESS 90deg		12	Fitting	2.93	35.16
1" PRO PRESS 90deg		10	Fitting	5.87	58.7
1 1/4" PRO PRESS 90deg		8	Fitting	11.83	94.64
1 1/2" PRO PRESS 90deg		4	Fitting	22.37	89.48
2" PRO PRESS 90deg		4	Fitting	31.08	124.32
1/2" PRO PRESS 45deg		12	Fitting	2.02	24.24
3/4" PRO PRESS 45deg		12	Fitting	2.48	29.76
1" PRO PRESS 45deg		6	Fitting	7.93	47.58
1 1/4" PRO PRESS 45deg		6	Fitting	11.36	68.16
1 1/2" PRO PRESS 45deg		6	Fitting	18.41	110.46
2" PRO PRESS 45deg		6	Fitting	25.76	154.56
1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		12	Fitting	2.65	31.8
3/4" PRO PRESS TEE		12	Fitting	4.66	55.92

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Pro Press Fittings Continued-					
1" PRO PRESS TEE		6	Fitting	8.39	50.34
1 1/4" PRO PRESS TEE		6	Fitting	14.18	85.08
1 1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		6	Fitting	27.53	165.18
2" PRO PRESS TEE		6	Fitting	34.01	204.06
1/2" PRO PRESS COUPLING		12	Fitting	1.56	18.72
3/4" PRO PRESS COUPLING		12	Fitting	2.37	28.44
1" PRO PRESS COUPLING		10	Fitting	4.78	47.8
1 1/4" PRO PRESS COUPLING		10	Fitting	5.92	59.2
1 1/2" PRO PRESS COUPLING		6	Fitting	11.03	66.18
2" PRO PRESS COUPLING		6	Fitting	14.06	84.36
1/2" PRO PRESS UNION		10	Fitting	13	130
3/4" PRO PRESS UNION		12	Fitting	17.04	204.48
1" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	27.22	163.32
1 1/4" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	38.84	233.04
1 1/2" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	52.76	316.56
2" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	86.13	516.78
1/2" MALE x 1/2" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	12.71	76.26
3/4" MALE x 3/4" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	17.59	105.54
1" MALE x 1" PRO PRESS UNION		4	Fitting	25.27	101.08

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Pro Press Fittings Continued-					
1 1/4" MALE x 1 1/4" PRO PRESS UNION		2	Fitting	38.04	76.08
1 1/2" MALE x 1 1/2" PRO PRESS UNION		2	Fitting	53.06	106.12
2" MALE x 2" PRO PRESS UNION		2	Fitting	69.38	138.76
1/2" FEMALE x 1/2" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	11.68	70.08
3/4" FEMALE x 3/4" PRO PRESS UNION		6	Fitting	14.97	89.82
1" FEMALE x 1" PRO PRESS UNION		4	Fitting	24.86	99.44
1 1/4" FEMALE x 1 1/4" PRO PRESS UNION		2	Fitting	31.44	62.88
1 1/2" FEMALE x 1 1/2" PRO PRESS UNION		2	Fitting	49.43	98.86
2" FEMALE x 2" PRO PRESS UNION		2	Fitting	65.47	130.94
1/2" x 3/4" PRO PRESS REDUCER COUPLING		10	Fitting	7.56	75.6
3/4" x 1" PRO PRESS REDUCER COUPLING		10	Fitting	8.68	86.8
1" x 1 1/4" PRO PRESS REDUCER COUPLING		8	Fitting	12.6	100.8
1 1/4"x 1 1/2" PRO PRESS REDUCER COUPLING		6	Fitting	17.33	103.98
1 1/2" x 2" PRO PRESS REDUCER COUPLING		2	Fitting	19.51	39.02
1/2" PRO PRESS STREET 90		10	Fitting	1.74	17.4
3/4" PRO PRESS STREET 90		10	Fitting	2.93	29.3
1" PRO PRESS STREET 90		8	Fitting	6.56	52.48
1 1/4" PRO PRESS STREET 90		6	Fitting	11.94	71.64
1 1/2" PRO PRESS STREET 90		2	Fitting	22.78	45.56

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per	Bid Total Per
Pro Press Fittings Continued-					
2" PRO PRESS STREET 90		2	Fitting	31.32	62.64
1/2" PRO PRESS STREET 45deg		10	Fitting	1.56	15.6
3/4" PRO PRESS STREET 45deg		10	Fitting	2.31	23.1
1" PRO PRESS STREET 45deg		8	Fitting	7.59	60.72
1 1/4" PRO PRESS STREET 45deg		6	Fitting	10.96	65.76
1 1/2" PRO PRESS STREET 45deg		2	Fitting	16.76	33.52
2" PRO PRESS STREET 45deg		2	Fitting	24.84	49.68
3/4" x 1/2" x 1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		6	Fitting	7.18	43.08
3/4" x 3/4" x 1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		6	Fitting	3.92	23.52
1" x 3/4" x 3/4" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	12.74	50.96
1" x 3/4" x 1" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	14.05	56.2
1" x 1" x 3/4" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	9.54	38.16
1 1/4" x 1" x 1 1/4" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	39.21	156.84
1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 1" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	13.48	53.92
1 1/4 x 1 x 1" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	15.26	61.04
1 1/2" x 1" x 1 1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	42.72	170.88
1 1/2" x 1" x 1" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	38.94	155.76
1 1/2" x 1 1/2" x 1" PRO PRESS TEE		4	Fitting	24.89	99.56
2" x 2" x 1 1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		2	Fitting	30.92	61.84
2" x 1 1/2" x 2" PRO PRESS TEE		2	Fitting	47.08	94.16
2" x 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" PRO PRESS TEE		2	Fitting	50.57	101.14

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Copper Fittings - Sweat					
1/2" PRO PRESS CAP		10	Fitting	3.34	33.4
3/4" PRO PRESS CAP		10	Fitting	5.62	56.2
1" PRO PRESS CAP		8	Fitting	8.67	69.36
1 1/4" PRO PRESS CAP		6	Fitting	9.81	58.86
1 1/2" PRO PRESS CAP		2	Fitting	15.21	30.42
2" PRO PRESS CAP		2	Fitting	18.48	36.96
1/2" COPPER SWEAT 90		24	Fitting	0.31	7.44
3/4" COPPER SWEAT 90		24	Fitting	0.71	17.04
1" COPPER SWEAT 90		12	Fitting	1.74	20.88
1 1/4" COPPER SWEAT 90		12	Fitting	2.62	31.44
1 1/2" COPPER SWEAT 90		12	Fitting	4.09	49.08
2" COPPER SWEAT 90		12	Fitting	7.45	89.4
1/2" COPPER SWEAT 45		24	Fitting	0.58	13.92
3/4" COPPER SWEAT 45		24	Fitting	1.01	24.24
1" COPPER SWEAT 45		6	Fitting	2.54	15.24
1 1/4" COPPER SWEAT 45		6	Fitting	3.44	20.64
1 1/2" COPPER SWEAT 45		6	Fitting	4.14	24.84
2" COPPER SWEAT 45		6	Fitting	6.92	41.52
1/2" COPPER SWEAT TEE		24	Fitting	0.54	12.96
3/4" COPPER SWEAT TEE		24	Fitting	1.3	31.2

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Copper Fittings - Sweat Continued					
1" COPPER SWEAT TEE		12	Fitting	4.01	48.12
1 1/4" COPPER SWEAT TEE		4	Fitting	5.48	21.92
1 1/2" COPPER SWEAT TEE		4	Fitting	8.45	33.8
2" COPPER SWEAT TEE		4	Fitting	13.17	52.68
1/2" COPPER SWEAT FULL PORT VALVE WITH BLEEDER		24	Valve	6.71	161.04
3/4" COPPER SWEAT FULL PORT VALVE WITH BLEEDER		24	Valve	11.48	275.52
1" COPPER SWEAT FULL PORT VALVE WITH BLEEDER		12	Valve	16.6	199.2
1 1/4" COPPER SWEAT FULL PORT VALVE WITH BLEEDER		12	Valve	24.01	288.12
1 1/2" COPPER SWEAT FULL PORT VALVE WITH BLEEDER		12	Valve	31.9	382.8
2" COPPER SWEAT FULL PORT VALVE WITH BLEEDER		12	Valve	45.07	540.84
Black Steel Fittings					
1/2" BLACK STEEL 90		12	Fitting	1.79	21.48
3/4" BLACK STEEL 90		12	Fitting	2.17	26.04
1" BLACK STEEL 90		12	Fitting	3.81	45.72
1 1/4" BLACK STEEL 90		4	Fitting	6.19	24.76
1 1/2" BLACK STEEL 90		4	Fitting	8.15	32.6
2" BLACK STEEL 90		4	Fitting	13.99	55.96
1/2" BLACK STEEL UNION		8	Fitting	7.96	63.68

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Black Steel Fittings Continued-					
3/4" BLACK STEEL UNION		8	Fitting	9.49	75.92
1" BLACK STEEL UNION		6	Fitting	12.4	74.4
1 1/4" BLACK STEEL UNION		4	Fitting	16.45	65.8
1 1/2" BLACK STEEL UNION		4	Fitting	20.09	80.36
2" BLACK STEEL UNION		4	Fitting	30.35	121.4
1/2" BLACK STEEL TEE		8	Fitting	2.35	18.8
3/4" BLACK STEEL TEE		8	Fitting	3.32	26.56
1" BLACK STEEL TEE		8	Fitting	5.86	46.88
1 1/4" BLACK STEEL TEE		6	Fitting	9.52	57.12
1 1/2" BLACK STEEL TEE		4	Fitting	11.84	47.36
2" BLACK STEEL TEE		4	Fitting	20.13	80.52
1/2" BLACK STEEL CAP		10	Fitting	1.8	18
3/4" BLACK STEEL CAP		10	Fitting	2.43	24.3
1" BLACK STEEL CAP		8	Fitting	2.93	23.44
1 1/4" BLACK STEEL CAP		6	Fitting	3.84	23.04
1 1/2" BLACK STEEL CAP		4	Fitting	5.22	20.88
2" BLACK STEEL CAP		4	Fitting	6.84	27.36
3/4" X 1/2" BLACK STEEL REDUCER COUPLING		8	Fitting	2.87	22.96
1" X 3/4" BLACK STEEL REDUCER COUPLING		8	Fitting	4.46	35.68
1 1/4" X 1" BLACK STEEL REDUCER COUPLING		8	Fitting	5.57	44.56

2016-2017 Plumbing Supplies Bid Tabulations

Vendor _____

Date _____

Item Description/Specifications	Alternate Item	Approximate Order Quantity	Bid Unit	Bid Price Per Unit	Bid Total Per Item
Black Steel Fittings Continued-					
1 1/2" X 1 1/4" BLACK STEEL REDUCER COUPLING		6	Fitting	7.04	42.24
2" X 1 1/2" BLACK STEEL REDUCER COUPLING		2	Fitting	10.23	20.46
3/4" X 1/2" x 1/2" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		6	Fitting	5.31	31.86
3/4" X 3/4" X 1/2" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		6	Fitting	5.13	30.78
1" X 3/4" X 3/4" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		4	Fitting	6.88	27.52
1" X 1" X 3/4" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		4	Fitting	6.53	26.12
1 1/4" X 1" X 1" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		2	Fitting	11.9	23.8
1 1/4" X 1 1/4" X 1" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		2	Fitting	10.38	2076
1 1/2" X 1 1/4" X 1 1/4" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		2	Fitting	21.86	43.72
1 1/2" X 1 1/2" X 1 1/4" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		2	Fitting	16.17	32.34
2" X 2" X 1 1/2" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		2	Fitting	21.72	43.44
2" X 1 1/2" X 2" BLACK STEEL REDUCER TEE		2	Fitting	25.26	50.52
1/2" GAS COCK		8	Valve	3.5	28
3/4" GAS COCK		8	Valve	5.24	41.92
1" GAS COCK		6	Valve	9.64	77.12
1 1/4" GAS COCK		6	Valve	19.43	116.58
1 1/2" GAS COCK		4	Valve	25.82	103.28
2" GAS COCK		2	Valve	36.49	72.98
				TOTAL \$	35,156.55